	County/City
	School Name
	Mentor FName
	Mentor LName
	Email Add
	Telephone
	Street Add
	City
	State
	Zip

	Atkinson Co
	Atkinson County High School
	Beth
	Liles
	bliles@atkinson.k12.ga.us
	912-422-3267
	145 Rebel Ln
	Pearson
	GA
	31642

	Bacon Co
	Bacon County Middle/High School
	Annett
	Rigdon
	arigdon@bcraiders.com
	912-632-4226
	901B B Ouerce /st
	Alma
	GA
	31510

	Bacon Co
	Bacon County Primary School
	Valerie
	McDonald
	vmcdonald@bcraiders.com
	912-632-4765
	251 Cumberland Rd
	Alma
	GA
	31510

	Ben Hill Co
	Ben Hill County Middle School
	Karla
	DuVall
	kbduvall@hotmail.com
	229-426-5578
	134 J C Hunter Dr
	Fitzgerald
	GA
	31750

	Berrien Co
	Berrien High School
	Linda
	Williams
	lwilliam@berrien.k12.ga.us
	912-686-7428
	500 E Smith Ave
	Nashville
	GA
	31639

	Berrien Co
	Berrien Primary School
	Calva
	Gill
	cgill@berrien.12.ga.us
	912-686-7438
	810 S Dogwood Dr
	Nashville
	GA
	31639

	Brantley Co
	Brantley County High School
	Ruby
	Moody
	
	912-686-7438
	RR 1, Box 4
	Nahunta
	GA
	31553

	Brantley Co
	Brantley County Middle School
	Dale
	Hendrix
	dale.hendrix@brantley.k12.ga.us
	912-462-7092
	Rt 1, Box 4D
	Nahunta
	GA
	31553

	Brantley Co
	Nahunta Primary School
	Teresa
	Hickox
	trhickox@wayxcable.com
	912-462-5179
	RR 2, Box 23
	Nahunta
	GA
	31553

	Brooks Co
	Brooks County Middle School
	Holly
	Gougeon
	
	912-263-7521
	Rt 2
	Quitman
	GA
	31643

	Camden Co
	Camden County Middle School
	Janice
	Casey
	jcasey@camden.k12.ga.us
	912-729-3113
	1300 Middle School Rd
	Kingsland
	GA
	31548

	Camden Co
	Kingsland Elementary School
	Joyce
	White
	jwhite@camden.k12.ga.us
	912-729-5246
	900 W King Ave
	Kingsland
	GA
	31548

	Camden Co
	Mary Lee Clark Elementary School
	Caroline
	Frick
	cfrick@camden.k12.ga.us
	912-882-4373
	318 Mickler Dr
	St Marys
	GA
	31558

	Camden Co
	St Marys Middle School
	Nancy
	Bowyer
	nbowyer@camden.k12.ga.us
	912-822-8626
	2600 Osborne St
	St Marys
	GA
	31558

	Charlton Co
	Bethune Elementary School
	Lynn
	Young
	lyoung@charlton.k12.ga.us
	912-496-7369
	Rt 4, Box 1350
	Folkston
	GA
	31537

	Charlton Co
	Charlton County High School
	Judy
	Weegar
	jweegar@charlton.k12.ga.us
	912-496-2501
	500 N Indian Trail
	Folkston
	GA
	31537

	Clay County
	Clay County Elementary/Middle School
	Mamie
	Vaughn
	
	229-768-2335
	114 Jordan St
	Abbeville
	GA
	36310

	Clayton Co
	Brown Elementary School
	Victoria
	Adams
	fadams@clayton.k12.ga.us
	770-473-2785
	9771 Poston Rd
	Jonesboro
	GA
	30236

	Clayton Co
	Kendrick Middle School
	Cheryl
	Goff
	cgoff@clayton.k12.ga.us
	770-472-8427
	7791 Kendrick Rd
	Jonesboro
	GA
	30238

	Clayton Co
	North Clayton High School
	Tangela
	Miles
	tmiles@clayton.k12.ga.us
	770-994-4025
	1525 Norman Dr
	College Park
	GA
	30349

	Clinch Co
	Clinch County High School
	Mary Jo
	Griffis
	
	912-487-5366
	863 N Carswell St Ext
	Homerville
	GA
	31634

	Clinch Co
	Clinch County Elementary School
	David
	Hinson
	
	912-487-5385
	575 Woodlake Dr
	Homerville
	GA
	31634

	Coffee Co
	Coffee County High School
	Clay
	Lee
	
	912-384-2094
	159 Trojan Way
	Douglas
	GA
	31533

	Coffee Co
	Coffee County High School
	Carol
	Morgan
	cmorgan@coffee.k12.ga.us
	912-384-2094
	159 Trojan Way
	Douglas
	GA
	31533

	Coffee Co
	Coffee County High School
	Lori
	O'Neal
	loneal@coffee.k12.ga.us
	912-384-2094
	159 Trojan Way
	Douglas
	GA
	31533

	Coffee Co
	East Coffee Middle School
	Gay
	Atkinson
	gatkinson@coffee.k12.ga.us
	912-383-4160
	1020 S Gaskin Ave
	Douglas
	GA
	31533

	Coffee Co
	Indian Creek Elementary School
	Cynthia
	Deal
	cdeal@coffee.k12.ga.us
	912 393-3048
	2033 Hwy 158
	Douglas
	GA
	31533

	Coffee Co
	Westside Elementary School
	Freida
	Hutchison
	fhutchison@coffee.k12.ga.us
	912 384-5506
	311 Westside Dr
	Douglas
	GA
	31533

	Colquitt Co
	C.A. Gray Middle School
	Deiva
	Money
	dmoney@colquitt.k12.ga.us
	229-890-6189
	812 11th Ave NW
	Moultrie
	GA
	31768

	Colquitt Co
	Norman Park Elem School
	Robbie
	Somerindyke
	rsomerin@colquitt.k12.ga.us
	229-769-3612
	PO Drawer B, Week St
	Norman Park
	GA
	31771

	Colquitt Co
	Sunset Elementary School
	Patty
	Suggs
	psuggs@colquitt.k12.ga.us
	229 890-6102
	698 US Hwy 319 S
	Moultrie
	GA
	31768

	Cook Co
	Cook County Elementary School
	Jill
	Coley
	jcoley@cook.k12.ga.us
	229-549-6520
	1512 N Elm St
	Sparks
	GA
	31647

	Cook Co
	Cook County Middle School
	Cindy
	Pieplow
	cpieplow@cook.k12.ga.us
	229-549-5999
	1610 N Elm St
	Sparks
	GA
	31647

	Cook Co
	Cook County Primary School
	Jill
	Coley
	jcoley@cook.k12.ga.us
	229-549-7715
	1531 Patterson St
	Adel
	GA
	31620

	Crisp Co
	Crisp County High School
	Judy
	Irwin
	
	229-276-3430
	2402 Cougar Alley
	Cordele
	GA
	31015

	Dougherty Co
	Albany Middle School
	Linda
	Jones
	
	229-431-3325
	1000 N Jefferson St
	Albany
	GA
	31701

	Dougherty Co
	Dougherty High School
	Sharon
	Whaley
	sharon.whaley@docoschools.org
	229-438-3534
	1800 Pearce Ave
	Albany
	GA
	31705

	Dougherty Co
	Lake Park Elementary School
	Sallie
	Raines
	smozingo@dougherty.k12.ga.us
	229-438-3561
	605 Meadowlark Dr
	Albany
	GA
	31707

	Dougherty Co
	Lamar Reese Elementary
	Patty
	Gerst
	pgerst@docoschools.org
	229-431-3499
	1215 Lily Pond Road
	Albany
	GA
	31701

	Dougherty Co
	Magnolia Elementary School
	Cyndy
	Lyle
	clyle@docoschools.org
	229-438-3564
	1700 Samford Dr
	Albany
	GA
	31707

	Dougherty Co
	Monroe Comprehensive High School
	Jean
	Oaks
	
	229-431-3316
	900 Lippitt Dr
	Albany
	GA
	31701

	Dougherty Co
	R A Cross Middle Magnet School
	Connie
	Van Brackle
	cvanbrackle@docoschools.org
	229-438-3547
	324 Lockett Station Rd
	Albany
	GA
	31721

	Dougherty Co
	Sherwood Acres Elementary School
	Sheila
	Creel
	Sheila.creel@docoschools.org
	229-438-3375
	2201 Doncaster Dr
	Albany
	GA
	31707

	Dougherty Co
	Westover High School
	Shirley
	Brown-Parramore
	SParamore@docoschools.org
	229-438-3538
	2600 Partridge Dr
	Albany
	GA
	31707

	Dublin City
	Susie Dasher Elementary School
	Nancy
	Lord Thomas
	
	478-277-9807
	911 Martin Luther King Dr
	Dublin
	GA
	31021

	Glynn Co
	Brunswick High School
	Paula
	Galland
	pgalland@glynn.k12.ga.us
	912-261-4433
	3920 Habersham St
	Brunswick
	GA
	31523

	Glynn Co
	Brunswick High School
	Pamela
	Williams
	pwilliam@glynn.k12.ga.us
	912-267-4200x192
	3920 Habersham St
	Brunswick
	GA
	31523

	Glynn Co
	Needwood Middle School
	Linda
	Davis
	ldavis@glynn.k12.ga.us
	912-261-4488
	669 Harry Driggers Blvd
	Brunswick
	GA
	31525

	Grady Co
	Cairo High School
	Ann
	Wooten
	
	229 377-2222
	455 5th St SE
	Cairo
	GA
	31728

	Grady Co
	Eastside Elementary School
	Susan
	Perkins
	s.perkins@grady.k12.ga.us
	229 377-8441
	1201 20th St NE
	Cairo
	GA
	31728

	Greene Co
	Greensboro Elementary School
	Vick
	Lovin
	Vicki.lovin@greene.k12.ga.us
	706-453-2214
	1441 MLK Jr Dr
	Greensboro
	GA
	30642

	Hamilton Co
	North Hamilton Elementary School
	Betty Sue
	Zant
	
	386-938-1400
	1291 Florida St
	Jennings
	FL
	

	Hamilton, FL
	Central Hamilton Elementary School
	Shelby
	Henderson
	
	
	553 Chan Bridge Dr 
	Jasper
	FL
	32052

	Irwin Co
	Irwin County Elementary School
	B. A.
	Smith
	
	229-468-9476
	521 Lax Hwy
	Ocilla
	GA
	31774

	Irwin Co
	Irwin County Middle/High School
	Elaine
	Willis
	
	
	149 Chieftan Cir
	Ocilla
	GA
	31774

	Jeff Davis Co
	Jeff Davis Primary School
	Myra
	Black
	mblack@jeff-davis.k12.ga.us
	912-375-6727
	71 Burketts Ferry Rd
	Hazlehurst
	GA
	31539

	Laurens Co
	East Laurens High School
	Amanda
	Howard
	howarda@dublinirish.org
	478-272-8122
	920 Hwy 80 East
	Dublin
	GA
	31027

	Lanier
	Lanier County High School
	Mary Lou
	Thornton
	
	912-482-3868
	321 W Patten St
	Lakeland
	GA
	31635

	Lee Co
	Lee County Elem School
	SaraBess
	Lunsford
	
	229-903-6146
	185 Firetower Rd
	Leesburg
	GA
	31763

	Lee Co
	Lee County High School
	Pat
	Edwards
	edwardspa@lee.k12.ga.us
	229-903-2280
	One Trojan Way
	Leesburg
	GA
	31763

	Lee Co
	Lee County Middle School
	Sala
	Ellington
	ellingtonsa@lee.k12.ga.us
	229-903-2161
	190 Smithville Rd N
	Leesburg
	GA
	31763

	Lowndes Co
	Dewar Elementary School
	Tammy
	Miller
	tammy.miller@lowndes.k12.ga.us
	229-219-1377
	3539 Mt  Zion Church Rd
	Valdosta
	GA
	31605

	Lowndes Co
	Hahira Middle School
	Debra
	Martin
	dmartin@lowndes.k12.ga.us
	229-794-2626
	PO Bx 869
	Hahira
	GA
	31632

	Lowndes Co
	Lake Park Elementary School
	Leigh
	Grantham
	
	912-559-5153
	604 W Marion St
	Lake Park
	GA
	31636

	Lowndes Co
	Lowndes County High School
	Sheena
	Perry
	
	229-245-2260
	1112 N St Augustine Rd
	Valdosta
	GA
	31601

	Lowndes Co
	Lowndes County High School
	Frances
	Robson
	frobson@lowndes.k12.ga.us
	229-245-2260
	1112 N St Augustine Rd
	Valdosta
	GA
	31602

	Lowndes Co
	Moulton-Branch Elem School
	Alisande
	Mayer
	amayer@lowndes.k12.ga.us
	229-245-2294
	5725 Perimeter Rd
	Valdosta
	GA
	31601

	Lowndes Co
	Parker Mathis Elem School
	Chet
	Fowler
	cfowler@lowndes.k12.ga.us
	229-245-2289
	1500 Lankford Dr
	Valdosta
	GA
	31601

	Mitchell Co
	Mitchell-Baker High School
	Terry
	Morrell
	
	229-336-0970
	1000 Newton Rd
	Camilla
	GA
	31730

	Miller Co
	Miller County Elementary School
	Linda
	Lott
	
	229-758-4140
	100 Pirate Dr
	Colquitt
	GA
	39837

	Miller Co
	Miller County High School
	Brenda
	Wade
	
	229-758-4130
	96 Perry St
	Colquitt
	GA
	39837

	Morgan Co
	Morgan County High School
	Lisa
	Adams
	lisa.adams@morgan.k12.ga.us
	706-342-2336
	1231 College Dr
	Madison
	GA
	30650

	Morgan Co
	Morgan County Middle School
	Debbie
	Odum
	Debbie.odum@morgan.k12.ga.us
	706-342-0556 x-17
	920 Pearl St
	Madison
	GA
	30650

	Morgan Co
	Morgan County Primary School
	Lisa
	Wilson
	lisa.wilson@morgan.k12.ga.us
	706-342-3475
	993 East Ave
	Madison
	GA
	30650

	Pierce Co
	Pierce County Middle School
	Diann
	Strickland
	diann@pierce.k12.ga.us
	912-449-2077
	5216 County Farm Rd
	Blackshear
	GA
	31516

	Pierce Co
	Pierce County High School
	Mary
	Boatright
	mboatright@pierce.k12.ga.us
	912-449-2055
	4850 County Farm Rd
	Blackshear
	GA
	31516

	Private
	Deerfield-Windsor Upper School
	Carolyn
	Smith
	carolyn.smith@deerfieldwindsor.com 
	229 435-1301 ext 242
	2500 Nottingham Way
	Albany
	GA
	31707

	Private
	Valwood School
	Sandra
	Connell
	sbconnel@hotmail.com
	229 242-8491
	4380 Old Hwy 41
	Valdosta
	GA
	31649

	Randolph Co
	Randolph-Clay Middle/High School
	Ginger
	McLeod
	mcleodg@sowegak12.org
	229-732-6421
	PO Bx 1
	Morris
	GA
	39867

	Seminole Co
	Seminole County Middle/High School
	Frances
	McCaskell
	
	229-524-61355
	5582 Hwy 39S
	Donalsonville
	GA
	39845

	Thomas Co
	Garrison Pilcher Elementary School
	Frankie
	Darby
	fdarby@thomasco.k-5.org
	229-225-3900
	277 Hall Rd
	Thomasville
	GA
	31757

	Thomas Co
	Jerger Elementary School
	Marsha
	Maliere
	
	229- 225-2625
	1006 S Broad St
	Thomasville
	GA
	31792

	Thomas Co
	Thomas Co Central High School
	Charlesy
	Davis
	chdavis@mail.thomasco6-12.org
	229-225-5050
	4685 US 84 Bypass
	Thomasville
	GA
	31792

	Thomasville Cty
	Thomasville High School
	Lucy
	Thompson
	thompso1@mailtcitys.org
	229-225-2634
	315 S Hansell St
	Thomasville
	GA
	31792

	Tift Co
	Annie Belle Clark Primary School
	Shirley
	Evans
	sevans@tiftschools.com
	229-386-6505
	506 W 12th St
	Tifton
	GA
	31794

	Tift Co
	Charles Spencer Elementary School
	Terri
	Nalls
	tnalls@tiftschools.com
	229-386-6510
	65 Tifton-El Dorado Rd
	Tifton
	GA
	31794

	Tift Co
	Eighth St Middle School
	Ann
	Seward
	aseward@tiftschools.com
	229-386-65740
	700 W. 8th St
	Tifton
	GA
	31794

	Tift Co
	Eighth Street Middle School
	Peggy
	Crumley
	
	229-386-6543
	700 W Eighth St
	Tifton
	GA
	31794

	Tift Co
	Tift County High School
	Kathy
	Alexander
	kalexander@tiftschools.com
	229-387-9700
	1 Blue Devil Way
	Tifton
	GA
	31794

	Tift Co
	Tift County High School
	Kris
	Chason
	kchason@tiftschools.com
	229-387-9700
	One Blue Devil Way
	Tifton
	GA
	31794

	Tift Co
	Tift County High School
	Dotty
	Royal
	
	229-387-9700
	1 Blue Devil Way
	Tifton
	GA
	31792

	Valdosta
	So Ga Regional Library
	Eric
	Mathis
	
	229-333-0086
	300 Woodrow Wilson Dr
	Valdosta
	GA
	31602

	Valdosta City
	J.L. Lomax Elem School
	Laura
	Gunn
	lgunn@gocats.org
	229/333-8523
	1450 Howell Road
	Valdosta
	GA
	31601

	Valdosta City
	J.L. Newbern Middle School
	Joanne
	Jones
	jjones@wildcat5.gocats.org
	229-333-8566
	2015 E Park Ave
	Valdosta
	GA
	31601

	Valdosta City
	Sallas Mahone Elem School
	Jabra
	Fuller
	jharden@wildcat.gocats.org
	229-333-8530
	3686 Lake Laurie Dr
	Valdosta
	GA
	31605

	Valdosta City
	Valdosta High School
	Clay
	Lee
	
	229-333-8540
	3101 N Forrest St
	Valdosta
	GA
	31602

	Valdosta City
	Valdosta High School
	Natalie
	Kennedy
	nkennedy@gocats.org
	229-333-8540
	3101 N Forrest St
	Valdosta
	GA
	31602

	Valdosta City
	W.G. Nunn Elementary School
	Lynn
	Kilgard
	lkilgard@wildcat5.gocats.org
	229-333-8575
	2201 N Forrest St
	Valdosta
	GA
	31602

	Ware Co
	Ware County High School
	Kathy
	Patten
	
	229-287-2351
	700 Victory Dr
	Waycross
	GA
	31503

	Ware Co
	Ware County Middle School
	Sherry
	Windell
	swindle@ware.k12.ga.us
	229-287-2341
	2301 Cherokee St
	Waycross
	GA
	31503

	Ware Co
	Waresboro Elem School
	Gail
	Maxwell
	
	229-287-2393
	3379 W Church St
	Waycross
	GA
	31503

	Ware Co
	Waycross Middle School
	Gail
	Barker
	
	912-287-2333
	700 Central Ave
	Waycross
	GA
	31501

	Wilcox Co
	Wilcox County Elementary School
	Patricia
	Holcomb
	holcombp@wilcox.k12.ga.us
	229-365-2441
	906 Gordon St SE
	Rochelle
	GA
	31079

	Worth Co
	Sylvester Elementary School
	Nita
	Popham
	
	912-776-8605
	1700 Samford Dr
	Sylvester
	GA
	31791

	Worth Co
	Worth County High School
	Janice
	Dent
	
	912-776-8625
	406 W King St
	Sylvester
	GA
	31791

	Worth Co
	Worth County Primary School
	Kristin
	Sickling
	ksickling@worth.k12.ga.us
	229-776-8660
	1304 N Isabella St
	Sylvester
	GA
	31791
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